1999

2000

1997

2005

1990

1984

1980

1996

1982

1998

1998

1990

1984

1995

Archive SDA Projects to 2010 _ Corporate

OFFICE BUILDING FOR J & E HOFMANN ENGINEERING

AUSTRALIAN PAPER GROUP

ADMINISTRATION CENTRE FOR THE SHIRE OF MERREDIN

INGHAM CHICKEN OFFICES _ ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS
HEADQUARTERS OF INDUSTRIAL FOUNDATION FOR ACCIDENT PREVENTION
HEADQUARTERS FOR AUSTRALIAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION WA
TELECOM CREDIT UNION _ ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS

ROYAL PERTH HOSPITAL CARDIOVASCULAR DIVISION

31 OUTRAM STREET OFFICE BUILDING

HEADQUARTERS FOR PORT HEDLAND PORT AUTHORITY

DUMAS HOUSE BUILDING AUDIT

HEADQUARTERS FOR ARMAGUARD

HEADQUARTERS FOR THE ROYAL AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY OF WA INC.

HYUNDAI AUTOMOTIVE

NOTE _ PROJECTS PRIOR TO 1997_ STEVE DUBCZUK DIRECTOR OF FORMER FIRM

BASSENDEAN

BASSENDEAN

MERREDIN

OSBORNE PARK

MURDOCH

WEST PERTH

NORTHBRIDGE

PERTH

WEST PERTH

PORT HEDLAND

WEST PERTH

NORTHBRIDGE

CLAREMONT

BASSENDEAN



