Archive SDA Projects to 2010 _ Corporate

1999	OFFICE BUILDING FOR J & E HOFMANN ENGINEERING	BASSENDEAN
2000	AUSTRALIAN PAPER GROUP	BASSENDEAN
1997	ADMINISTRATION CENTRE FOR THE SHIRE OF MERREDIN	MERREDIN
2005	INGHAM CHICKEN OFFICES _ ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS	OSBORNE PARK
1990	HEADQUARTERS OF INDUSTRIAL FOUNDATION FOR ACCIDENT PREVENTION	MURDOCH
1984	HEADQUARTERS FOR AUSTRALIAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION WA	WEST PERTH
1980	TELECOM CREDIT UNION _ ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS	NORTHBRIDGE
1996	ROYAL PERTH HOSPITAL CARDIOVASCULAR DIVISION	PERTH
1982	31 OUTRAM STREET OFFICE BUILDING	WEST PERTH
1998	HEADQUARTERS FOR PORT HEDLAND PORT AUTHORITY	PORT HEDLAND
1998	DUMAS HOUSE BUILDING AUDIT	WEST PERTH
1990	HEADQUARTERS FOR ARMAGUARD	NORTHBRIDGE
1984	HEADQUARTERS FOR THE ROYAL AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY OF WA INC.	CLAREMONT
1995	HYUNDAI AUTOMOTIVE	BASSENDEAN